~ Photo
P7110034
P7110033
P7110036
P7110040
P7110042
P6260011
P7110023
P7110024
P7110025
P7110031
P6260008
PG260007
P6260009
P7010006
P7030032
P7080009
P7160010
P7110054
P7110053
P7110056
P6250001
P7100006
P7100008
P7080011
P7100007
P7080010
P6270021
P7030029
P6270017
P6250004
P6260014
P6260015
EMM47-111
DOQQ 1
DOQQ 2
P7110027
P7100001
EMM48-98

Tnshp Range Sec Qtr

13
13
13
13
13
14
14
i4
14
14
13
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12

14
12

12
13

14
14
15
13
13
13
13
12
14
14
12

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
99
g9
g7
98
98

99
98

98
99

99
98
99
99
a9
a7
97
98
99
99
98

4 SW

4 SW

4 SW

4 SW
10 NW
23

Kinney Rim South Photo Log

Description

looking NW at Kinney Rim

looking SW from Kinney Rim
looking SSW from Kinney Rim
looking SSW from Kinney Rim (zoomed)

looking S from Kinney Rim

looking NW from back side of rim
21 N1/2 looking NNE

21 N1/2 looking NE

21 N1/2 locking ENE

21 NE
2SE

13 SE
28 NE
35 SW
33sw
3 NwW
3 NW

25
14 SW

14 SE
10 SW

30 NW
19 SW
35 SE
13 NE
13 NE
31 SE
31 SE
11 NE

28 NE

looking E
looking W

looking SW

isolated formation
isolated formation

looking E

looking S at isolated formation

looking NE

looking SW at Lower Shell Creek Crossing

wild horses

sheep herders wagon (litterbug)
wreckage of range improvement
more wreckage
more wreckage
wreckage of range improvement
bladed crossing

primitive

looking NE at CR19

typical well pad at new drilling site
overkill on dry hole marker (not rare)

wreckage of old buildings
wreckage of old building

looking S from well pad - BDA photo

same seismic line in 1983

nest of seismic lines, most still remain clear
16 N1/2 looking E - note seismic line starting 2 mi
looking ENE

13 NE BDA photo of old bladed route, no recovery

Topic
scenery
scenery
scenery
scenery
scenery
scenery
scenery
scenery
scenery
scenery
scenery
scenery
scenery
scenery
scenery
scenery
scenery
scenery
scenery
scenery
impacts
impacts
impacts
impacts
impacts
impacis
impacis
impacts
impacts
impacis
impacis
impacts
impacits
impacts
impacts
impacts
impacts
impacts

EXHIBIT S



EMM57-6
EMMS6-112
EMM56-87
EMM47-99
EMMS3-75
EMMS6-2
P7010023
P7010024
P7010026
P7100010
P7100014
P7100019
P7100020

98

99
98
a7
98
97
98
98
98
99
99
99
99

3 NE
21 NE
30 SW
28 SW
17 SW
21 NW
21 SW
18 51/2
23 NE
23 NE
13 NE
24 NW

BDA photo of N boundary pipe

BDA photo of reservoir

BDA photo of State Reservoir

BDA photo of Long Ridge Reservoir

BDA photo of Forsaken Reservoir

BDA photo of cutffill constructed well road
looking W off Race Track Flat

looking N off Race Track Flat

note old well pad in foreground

isolated formation next to two-track
isolated formation on opposite side of 2trk
isolated formation at end of point

isolated formation

impacts

impacts
impacts
impacts
impacts
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
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